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100G 40CH Athermal AWG DWDM Module (AAWG)

Specifications

Parameters Unit

Number of Channel ch

Channel Spacing GHz

Center Wavelength nm

ITU#

Wavelength Accuracy nm

0.5dB Pass Band nm

1dB Pass Band nm

3dB Pass Band nm

20dB Pass Band nm

Insertion Loss dB

Ripple dB

Loss Uniformity dB

Adjacent  Channel Isolation dB

Non-Adjacent Channel Isolation dB

Total Crosstalk dB

PMD ps

Chromatic Dispersion ps/nm

PDL dB

Return Loss dB

Max Optical Power Handling (CW) mW

Pigtail Type @ Common

Pigtail Type @ ITU Channel Port

Connector Type

Operation Humidity %RH

Operating Temperature ℃

Storage Temperature ℃

Package (mm) mm

*Above specifications are for devices without connector.

Package Dimensions

Values

100

ITU Grid

250

SMF-28e 900μm Loose Tube 0.5+/-0.05m

≥0.6

≤1.2

≤5.5

≤0.5

≤0.5

40

C21~C60

±0.04

≥0.2

≥0.4

120x70x11

≤1.0

≥25

≥30

≥22

≤0.5

±20

-5~+65

-40~+85

5~85

≥40

SMF-28e, 4×12 ribbon 0.5+/-0.05m, fanout 900μm 0.5+/-0.05m

SC/UPC or LC/UPC
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Channel Table

Ordering Information

①-②-③③-④④④④④④④-⑤⑤⑤-⑥⑥⑥-⑦⑦

① Channel Space 1=100Ghz;

② Passband Profile F=Flat Top;

③ Channel Number 40=40 Channel;

④ Start ITU Channel C21~C60;

⑤ Pigtail Type 900=900um Loose Tube;

⑥ Length 0.5=0.5/0.5/0.5m;

⑦ Connector NE=None; LC=LC/UPC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;

AAWG-
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